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Bareback Riding
J2 Bridges
Cooper Clemens
Colton Clemens

Saddle Bronc Riding
Weston Mann
Tyler Friend
Cree Minkoff
Charles Lytle

Bull Riding
Gerald Eash
Payton Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Kyle Callaway

Kris Amderson
Kolby Bignell
Cody Wiberg

Tie Down Roping
Taylen Lytle
Jade Gardner

Jesse Medearis
Jack Graham

Team Roping
Delon Parker
Ryan Zurcher
Trais Nichols

Kory Mytty
Chase Holt

Tyrell Lidstrom
Ryan Counts
Brent Damuth

Ladies Barrel Racing
Shai Mdonald
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Abby Knight
Shelby Rasmussen
Jessie Marreel
Crystal Taylor

Ladies Breakaway
Bry Fenske
Mikayla Witter
Tiffany Ogren
Elizabeth French
Jill Lutkin

Jr Barrel Racing
Rachel Ward
Lexi Murer
Dillon Johnson
Haven Wolstein

Jr Breakaway Roping
Tyler Barnett
Dillon Johnson
Gosay Robertson
Ryle Lytle

Town
Dillon
Blackfoot
Blackfoot

Town
Sheridan
Great Falls
Billings
Arlee

Town
Trego
Polson

Town
Billings
Hamilton
Helena
Victor

Town
Cut Bank
Winnett
Belgrade
Lakeview

Town
0

Town
Gardiner
Kalispell

Charlo
Bozeman

Great Falls
Condon

Town
Rigby
Helena
Hysham
Pompeys Pillar
Menan

Town
Philipsburg
Bigfork
Belt
Helena

Town
Three Forks
Belt
Augusta
Ronan

Score
74
67
66

Score
79
73
70
67

Score
77
75

Time
5.2
6.5
7.0
9.3

Time
10.1
10.2
10.6
11.5

Time
5.0

6.6

10.3

Time
17.63
17.64
17.66
17.67
17.70
17.71

Time
2.6
3.0
3.2
3.9
4.0

Time
17.80
18.25
18.35
18.52

Time
2.2
2.4
2.4
3.8

$$$ Won
$470.00
$352.50
$235.00

$$$ Won
$627.92
$470.94
$313.96
$156.98

$$$ Won
$686.20
$514.65

$$$ Won
$432.40
$324.30
$216.20
$108.10

$$$ Won
$376.00
$282.00
$188.00
$94.00

$$$ Won
$601.60
$601.60
$451.20
$451.20
$300.80
$300.80
$150.40
$150.40

$$$ Won
$613.35
$507.60
$401.85
$296.10
$190.35
$105.75

$$$ Won
$623.22
$476.58
$366.60
$238.29
$128.31

$$$ Won
$172.80
$129.60
$86.40
$43.20

$$$ Won
$182.40
$114.00
$114.00
$45.60



